Position

Public Works Director
Street Superintendent
Building/Pub Works Secretary

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Ross
Ross
Ross

Ross

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$136,058
$78,918
$58,097
$52,400

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,544
$25,619

$4,701
$27,710



