Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Ross	Public Works	\$136,058	\$28,544
Street Superintendent		Ross	Public Works	\$78,918	\$25,619
Building/Pub Works Secretary		Ross	Public Works	\$58,097	\$4,701
Maintenance Worker		Ross	Public Works	\$52,400	\$27,710